Show #52518: Colorado RCA Drought Buster 1
Open (Rein) - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$346.50 1 273 Playing With Rey David J. Dillman 73.00 David J. Dillman
$207.90 2 26 Metallic Heart Brad L. Lund 72.50 Brent G. Lester
$69.30 3 231 Sweethearts Legacy EJ Laubscher 72.00 Peggy A. Cummings
$69.30 3 259 Ima Smart Catt Brad L. Lund 72.00 Cudd Quarter Horses LLC
5 220 Sweet Like That Jamie L. Olson 71.50 Jamie Or Mica Olson
5 203 Raising Hail Darren L. Miller 71.50 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
7 237 Shiney Smart Cat Travis J. Young 71.00 Big Sky Performance Horses
7 249 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 71.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
7 279 Legal Cut Jeb P. Stoltzfus 71.00 John & Debbie Braly
7 260 My Bets In Brad L. Lund 71.00 Carpenter/Zimmerman
11 258 Cats Wooden Heart Brad L. Lund 70.50 Jack Bogart
12 534 Hughes Lil Gal Keith P. Vogel 69.50 Conrad T. Swanson
13 227 SJR Tachitas Cata Damien J. Mikkelson 69.00 MC Performance Horses
14 224 AC Smart Stuff Stephen L. Hutchins 66.50 Diamond MC Performance Horses
Intermediate Open (Rein) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$156.00 1 231 Sweethearts Legacy EJ Laubscher 72.00 Peggy A. Cummings
$78.00 2 220 Sweet Like That Jamie L. Olson 71.50 Jamie Or Mica Olson
$78.00 2 203 Raising Hail Darren L. Miller 71.50 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
4 237 Shiney Smart Cat Travis J. Young 71.00 Big Sky Performance Horses
4 249 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 71.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
6 534 Hughes Lil Gal Keith P. Vogel 69.50 Conrad T. Swanson
7 227 SJR Tachitas Cata Damien J. Mikkelson 69.00 MC Performance Horses
8 224 AC Smart Stuff Stephen L. Hutchins 66.50 Diamond MC Performance Horses
Limited Open (Rein) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$123.60 1 273 Playing With Rey David J. Dillman 73.00 David J. Dillman
$82.40 2 279 Legal Cut Jeb P. Stoltzfus 71.00 John & Debbie Braly
3 227 SJR Tachitas Cata Damien J. Mikkelson 69.00 MC Performance Horses
4 224 AC Smart Stuff Stephen L. Hutchins 66.50 Diamond MC Performance Horses
Level 1 Limited Open (Rein) - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$90.00 1 280 EC RemisPeppyDunnit Jeb P. Stoltzfus 72.00 Deb Braly
$54.00 2 277 Outta Prowlin Reanna D. Dillman 71.50 Linda C. Cellini
$36.00 3 279 Legal Cut Jeb P. Stoltzfus 71.00 John & Debbie Braly
4 290 High TanaCat Tack Louthan 70.50 Karey E. Franz
5 30 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L. McPhaul 69.00 Patricia Wilmoth
5 227 SJR Tachitas Cata Damien J. Mikkelson 69.00 MC Performance Horses
7 270 Metallic Mojo Chris W. Anderson 67.00 Braden Mortenson
7 215 Seven S Hesa Cat Jill L. Cook 67.00 Jennifer J. Ostenson
9 272  WR Lil Angel Chris W. Anderson 66.50 lke F. Anderson
10 217 Smart Tango Sparkle Matthew W. Matusio 60.00 Paula F. Gore

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Open Novice Horse (Rein) - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name
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$74.25 1 587 Remedy On The Bay EJ Laubscher 72.00 Mildy Roberts
$44.55 2 203 Raising Hail Darren L. Miller 71.50 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
$29.70 3 258 Cats Wooden Heart Brad L. Lund 70.50 Jack Bogart
4 534 Hughes Lil Gal Keith P. Vogel 69.50 Conrad T. Swanson
5 235 Light Up N Shine Travis J. Young 69.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC
6 272 WR Lil Angel Chris W. Anderson 66.50 lke F. Anderson
6 224 AC Smart Stuff Stephen L. Hutchins 66.50 Diamond MC Performance Horses
Red Shirt Derby (Rein) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$30.00 1 534 Hughes Lil Gal Keith P. Vogel 69.50 Conrad T. Swanson
2 235 Light Up N Shine Travis J. Young 69.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC
Open Hackamore (Rein) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 273 Playing With Rey David J. Dillman 73.00 David J. Dillman
2 220 Sweet Like That Jamie L. Olson 71.50 Jamie Or Mica Olson
3 215 Seven S Hesa Cat Jill L. Cook 67.00 Jennifer J. Ostenson
Intermediate Open Hackamore (Rein) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 273 Playing With Rey David J. Dillman 73.00 David J. Dillman
Limited Open Hackamore (Rein) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 217 Smart Tango Sparkle Matthew W. Matusio 60.00 Paula F. Gore
Junior Working Cow Horse (REIN) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 259 Ima Smart Catt Brad L. Lund 72.00 Cudd Quarter Horses LLC
2 203 Raising Hail Darren L. Miller 71.50 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
3 249 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 71.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
3 260 My Bets In Brad L. Lund 71.00 Carpenter/Zimmerman
5 258 Cats Wooden Heart Brad L. Lund 70.50 Jack Bogart
6 534 Hughes Lil Gal Keith P. Vogel 69.50 Conrad T. Swanson
Non Pro (Rein) - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$90.40 1 18 Candy Rap Debbie R. Crafton 71.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$90.40 1 17 | Bet Hesa Cat Debbie R. Crafton 71.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$22.60 3 203 Raising Hail Todd Thieszen 70.50 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
$22.60 3 211 High Brow Falutin Conrad T. Swanson 70.50 Conrad T. Swanson
5 241 One Time Safari Mark E. Buckley 70.00 Mark Buckley
6 284 Smart And Driven Kristy Kay Miller 69.50 Kristy Kay Miller
7 240 Bet Shesa Mecom Cat Mark E. Buckley 69.00 Connie L Buckley
8 26 Metallic Heart Brent G. Lester 68.00 Brent G. Lester
9 25 Mettalic Grace Brent G. Lester 65.50 Brent G. Lester
Amateur (Rein) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$42.60 1 241 One Time Safari Mark E. Buckley 70.00 Mark Buckley
2 240 Bet Shesa Mecom Cat Mark E. Buckley 69.00 Connie L Buckley

NP Red Shirt Derby (REIN) - Shown: 1



Money Place

Back#
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Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$7.50 1

Money Place

212

Back#

High N Stylin

Horse's Name

Conrad T. Swanson

Rider's Name

67.00 Conrad T. Swanson

Select Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 4

Score Owner's Name

$12.00 1

$8.00 2
3
4

Money Place

211
241
240
212

Back#

High Brow Falutin
One Time Safari

Bet Shesa Mecom Cat
High N Stylin

Conrad T. Swanson
Mark E. Buckley
Mark E. Buckley

Conrad T. Swanson

70.50 Conrad T. Swanson
70.00 Mark Buckley
69.00 Connie L Buckley
67.00 Conrad T. Swanson

NPH Amateur Working Cow Horse (REin) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

18
17
203
241
284
240

Back#

Candy Rap

| Bet Hesa Cat
Raising Hail

One Time Safari
Smart And Driven

Bet Shesa Mecom Cat

Horse's Name

Debbie R. Crafton
Debbie R. Crafton
Todd Thieszen
Mark E. Buckley
Kristy Kay Miller
Mark E. Buckley

71.00 Debbie R. Crafton

71.00 Debbie R. Crafton

70.50 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
70.00 Mark Buckley

69.50 Kristy Kay Miller

69.00 Connie L Buckley

Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

32
39
503
208
20

Back#

Time For A Catnap
Metallic Dual

Nic Sneakin Nitro
Moms Last Bett
Shes A Twistin Cat

Tim R. Swain
Alison A. Brantley
Amanda D. Friesen
Denille J. LePlatt

Lori Frampton-Crafton

70.50 Tim R. Swain
69.50 Alison A. Brantley
67.00 Amanda D. Friesen
66.00 Dustin D. LePlatt
66.00 Debbie R. Crafton

Select Non Pro Ltd. Derby (Rein) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

3

4

5

6

Money Place
$34.50 1
$20.70 2
$13.80 3

4

4

Money Place
$10.00 1

2

Money Place

32
39

Back#

Time For A Catnap

Metallic Dual

Horse's Name

Tim R. Swain

Alison A. Brantley

Rider's Name

70.50 Tim R. Swain
69.50 Alison A. Brantley

NPLD AQHA Boxing (Rein) - Shown: 2

Score Owner's Name

1

32
39

Back#

Time For A Catnap

Metallic Dual

Horse's Name

Tim R. Swain

Alison A. Brantley

Rider's Name

70.50 Tim R. Swain
69.50 Alison A. Brantley

Open Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 6

Score Owner's Name

2

Money Place
$518.00 1
$310.80 2
$207.20 3
4

4

6

Money Place

294
261
210
271
262
206

Back#

Coloradoboonsmal
Very Shining Remedy
MMR Dual Pepalena
Drewster

The Big Day
Meradas Golden Rey

Horse's Name

Keith P. Vogel
Brad L. Lund

Jim R. Cook

Chris W. Anderson
Brad L. Lund

Naomi Bancroft

74.00 Conrad T. Swanson
72.00 Brad L. Lund

70.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
69.50 Linnea Zueck

69.50 Amy M. Lund

0.00  Setting Sun Ranch LLC

Open Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

2
2
4
5

294
238
261
230
271

Coloradoboonsmal
Cuttin Wright Up
Very Shining Remedy
One Time Linda

Drewster

Keith P. Vogel
Travis J. Young
Brad L. Lund

Jill L. Cook

Chris W. Anderson

74.00 Conrad T. Swanson
72.00 David |. Beckett
72.00 Brad L. Lund

70.50 Jill L. Cook

69.50 Linnea Zueck
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5 262 The Big Day Brad L. Lund 69.50 Amy M. Lund
7 206 Meradas Golden Rey Naomi Bancroft 0.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC
Intermediate Open Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 294 Coloradoboonsmal Keith P. Vogel 74.00 Conrad T. Swanson
2 271 Drewster Chris W. Anderson 69.50 Linnea Zueck
3 206 Meradas Golden Rey Naomi Bancroft 0.00  Setting Sun Ranch LLC
Limited Open Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 289 lts That Time Shiner Tack Louthan 72.00 Karey E. Franz
Open Two Rein (Rein) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 236 Travelin Lynx Travis J. Young 71.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC
2 210 MMR Dual Pepalena Jim R. Cook 70.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
3 248 Dez She Boon Darren L. Miller 69.50 C J And Bob Lembke
3 216 Goodies One Time Jamie L. Olson 69.50 Kay B. Pofahl
5 213 Jae Bar Puddin 073 Travis J. Young 67.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson

Senior Working Cow Horse (Rein) - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 294 Coloradoboonsmal Keith P. Vogel 74.00 Conrad T. Swanson
2 236 Travelin Lynx Travis J. Young 71.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC
3 210 MMR Dual Pepalena Jim R. Cook 70.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
4 248 Dez She Boon Darren L. Miller 69.50 C J And Bob Lembke
5 247 Tuckers Smart Cat Blue R. Allen 0.00 SusanR. Lyle



